
N
O
VE
M
BE
R SAT

1

19

27

4

28

5

13

7

14

21

mASS
8:30AM

mASS
8:30AM

2025

WEDSUN MON TUE THU FRI

5

12

26

29

3

2

9

16

23

26

30

3

10

17

24

27

1

4

11

18

25

28

2

6

20

30 31

8

15

22

29

6

For additional changes on the school calendar,  please check ClassDoJo, 
Facebook & the weekly newsletter. Calendars are also emailed home.

*Calendar is subject to change. 

no busing

no busing

NO 
SCHOOL

NO 
SCHOOL

NO 
SCHOOL

EARLY RELEASE
1:00 PM

OSU/
MIGHIGAN DAY

Senior 
lunch  12:15

MID 2ND
QUARTER

2 of 5
OCIA

Classes 
9-11AM

mASS - 8:30AM
Adoration 
after mass

no busing

Csw
Turkey Talk

Lowe-volk
PK-3  1:00
Grades 
4-6  1:45

DRESS DOWN 
DAY

DRESS DOWN 
DAY


