## 2025

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
26	27	28	29	30 —	31	1
	7		_			
2 <i></i>	3 —	NO BUSING	DRESS DOWN DAY	6 —	MASS - 8:30AM ADORATION AFTER MASS	2 of 5 OCIA Classes 9-11AM
9 —	10 —	11	—— 12 ——	13 ——	74 MASS 8:30AM	—— 15 ——
16 <i>_</i>	17 —	Lowe-volk PK-3 1:00 Grades 4-6 1:45	19	20	21 MASS 8:30AM	22
23	24 —	SENIOR LUNCH 12:15 25 EARLY RELEASE 1:00 PM CSW	DRESS DOWN DAY 26 —	27 —	MID 2ND QUARTER 28	—— 29 ——
30	NO BUSING	TURKEY TALK OSU/ MIGHIGAN DAY NO BUSING	SCHOOL	school	NO SCHOOL	6

For additional changes on the school calendar, please check ClassDoJo, Facebook & the weekly newsletter. Calendars are also emailed home.

\*Calendar is subject to change